Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [JI4 "HYDRAULIC BRAKES" BRP 49 RANGER 600 ACE

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

127

23L1319



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "HYDRAULIC BRAKES" BRP 49 RANGER 600 ACE

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

MAITRE
1 507032518 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH CYLINDRE*CYLINDER
MASTER
2 507032476 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel LEVIER *LEVER
. RESERVOIR
3 507032478 Cpok nocraegu 0T 25 gHEH *RESERVOIR ASS Y
. VIS M4 X 20 *SCREW
4 415129356 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel M4 X 20
5 415030000 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 25 gHel AXE *PIN
. MICRO CONTACT
6 507032479 Cpok nocraBgu 0T 25 AHEH *MICROSWITCH
. COSSE MALE
7 515175232 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel *TERMINAL-MALE
. ENSEMBLE BRIDE
8 719000049 CpoK II0CTaBKM 0T 25 oHel *CLAMP KIT
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
9 250000447 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU M6 X 25
. BOULON BAN]JO *BOLT-
10 507032539 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel BANJO
RONDELLE
11 705600310 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH CUIVRE*COPPER
WASHER
12 507032498 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU ETRIER *CALIPER
. PLAQUETTE
13 507032473 Cpok mocrasku 0T 25 aHe#H FREIN*BRAKE PADS
. ENS. RESSORT
14 507032474 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEe# *SPRING BRAKE
15 507032475 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel VIS PURGE *BLEEDER
. CAPUCHON QTS
16 414989700 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHei 20%BOOT-QTS 20
. SCREW-TORX BUTTON
17 250000301 CpOK 1I0CTaBKH 0T 3 HHER HEAD M8 X 35
. BOULON BAN]JO *BOLT-
18 507032539 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel BANJO
RONDELLE
19 705600310 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHe# CUIVRE*COPPER
WASHER
. DISQUE USINE *DISK-
20 507032487 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel MACH.
Loctite 8151 (Antiseize),
21 619600013 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS 400ml Spray
*,
22 293300134 CpoK mocTasKH o 25 HHei JOINT TORIQUE *O
RING
. PROT. DISQUE *DISK
23 507032492 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel PROTECTOR
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
24 250000223 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHel GM6047M NYLON P
. TUBE FILETE
25 507032497 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU *THREADED TUBE




. BOLT-CARRIAGE
26 207761644 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH DIN.603 S.GRIP M 3
27 507032528 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel BOYAU *HOSE 1
28 705600459 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# CLAMP 1
. ATTACHE
29 518321570 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 25 AHEH COLLIER*OPEN CLAMP 1
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
30 232561434 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel DIN.985 1




